Sponsored by : Advance, Aerodyne, Aerotact, Bigstar, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Fuji Fire & Marine
Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV, Nokia 5100, NSD, Parapente Mag, R Team palsecam.fr, Rip'Air, UP

2003

Switzerland - Crans Montana

17/04/2003 18:24:29
Tasktype: Race to Goal
Window open: 13:00:00
Pilots reported: 126
Distance: 50.5
Minimum time: 5016

Window close: 14:30:00
Pilots started: 126
Minimum distance: 35
Max. distance: 50.5

Page 1

TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

4 B 1 302 NUSSBAUM

4 B 2 46 RAUCHENBERGER
4 B 3 35 KRAUSOVA

4 B 4 126 APPENZELLER
4 B 5 66 BRILLE

4 B 6 192 HERRMANN

4 B 7 83 VENTURA

4 B 8 121 LICINI

4 B 9 115 BRUDESETH
4 B 10 143 ALFREDSSON
4 B 11 68 UELTSCHI

4 B 12 116 GUCKER

4 B 13 308 IVANOVA

4 B 14 287 REVEL

4 B 15 266 ODERDA

Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart
First Takeoff: 13:50:00

WOMEN TASK RESULT COMP. B TASK 4

Pilots in Goal: 99

Pilots over min. distance: 109

FIRST NAME

Nicole
Elisabeth
Petra
Karin
Caroline
Karen
Naomi
Caroll
Berit
Lena
Eliane
Chiara diana
Irina
Claire
Isabella

Taskstatus: scored for PWC Tasksetter:
Goal deadline: 19:30:00
Limit: 20

FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST
yes Boomerang S - skywings.ch - CH 6783 50.5
yes Boomerang Il S - Bigstar - Leonardo BIGS CH 6796 50.5
yes Magus 22 - Mac Para Technology PMAG CZ 6809 50.5
yes Trango S - CH 7493 50.5
yes Omega5 ADVA F 8084 50.5
yes UP Trango XS UpP2 D 8152 50.5
yes Trango XS - Salomon UP1 CH 8233 50.5
yes Boomerang Il S - Bigstar - Gin - Swiss airlines-F BIG2 CH 9062 50.5
yes Trango race S - N 9936 50.5
yes Nomad S - Sky Adventures Sweden - Gin Gliders GIN SWE 0 37.5
yes Omega 24 - pro-dive.de - Salomon - s.Oliver - CH o0 35.1
yes Magus 22 - Mac Para - D 0 34.6
yes UP Targa SM - BUL 0 31
yes HornetM - F 0 5.5
yes Simba XS - | 0 41

GOAL TK TIME
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
yes 13:50:00
no 13:50:00
no 13:50:00
no 13:50:00
no 13:50:00
no 13:50:00
no 13:50:00

LD TIME

15:43:03
15:43:16
15:43:29
15:54:53
16:04:44
16:05:52
16:07:13
16:21:02
16:35:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

TIMEP DISTP TASK

133

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
164
153
151
135
26

26

353
351
349
285
255
252
250
231
223
164
153
151
135
26

26

PCW

353
351
349
285
255
252
250
231
223
164
153
151
135
26

26



